
Department of Hispanic Studies Research Seminar Programme 2013-2014

All seminars will be held in ORB 1.24 at 4.15 pm, unless otherwise advised.

5th - 7th September Conference “The Body in Catalan Visual Culture”
20th -21st September Conference on “Self-translation in the Iberian Peninsula” 
Friday 27th September Laura Lonsdale (Queen's College, Oxford) – Bilingual Narratives of 

the Spanish-speaking world
Friday 18th October Translation workshop with internationally-renowned literary translator 

Margaret Jull Costa
Friday 25th October John O'Neill (KCL) – The Digital Edition of Cervantes' La entretenida: A 

New Approach to Translating, Performing and Editing Golden Age
Friday 8th November Cara Levey  (UCC) – ‘If there’s no justice, escraches continue' : Collective 

Memory and the Struggles for Justice in Post-dictatorship  Argentina
Tuesday 12th November (6pm) Jorge Fondebrider (Argentina) -- Some problems about translating poetry: 

what to do with the self
Friday 15th  November Postgraduate research presentations on aspects of SLA
Friday 6th December Helena Gonzalez (University of Barcelona) -- El territorio convulso de la 

nación. La comunidad, el género y las poetas gallegas
Friday 17th January João Sarmento (University of Lisbon, Portugal)– Traumatic memory sites in 

former Portuguese colonies in Africa
Friday 31st January Enrique Santos Unamuno (University of Extremadura) –  Literatura sobre el 

mundo: giro cartográfico y Spatial Humanities
Friday 7th February Josebe Martínez (University of the Basque Country) – Ciudad final: la 

producción cultural en la frontera méxico-estadounidense
Friday 21st February Symposium on Violence, Trauma and Performance in the Hispanic World
Friday 7th March Andrew Dowling (Cardiff University) – Regime Legitimation and 

Catalan Culture
Friday 14th March Manuel Barcia (University of Leeds) –  West African Warfare in Brazil and 

Cuba (1807-1844)
Friday 21st  March Anne Holloway (Queen's University Belfast) – Afterlives: Thinking forward 

through the past (On contemporary reception of Spanish baroque literature)
Friday 2nd May MA and M.Res Student Presentations
Friday 17th May Terence O'Reilly (Emeritus professor, UCC) – Fray Luis de Leon and 

Galicia


